
KEYSTONE 
RV COMPANY 

P.O. Box 2000 Goshen, IN 46527�2000 

Serial Number: ME781202 
VIN: 4YDF37020ME781202 
Sales order 4660931 

Alpine 3700FL - Fifth Wheel 

Decor - Alpine 2021 - Stanton 

Alps Package 

G-Range Tires 

On Demand Water Heater

Whisper Air Deluxe (Dual 15K)

6 Point Hydraulic Auto Leveling

Power Cord Reel

iN Command Smart Automation System

Product Year: 2021 Interior: Stanton 
Model: AL3700FL21 

Equipment List 

0 

9,000 

893 

0 

1,193 

3,525 

0 

975 

Central Vacuum 

Heat Pump 

Road Armor Pin Box 

Refrigerator - RV - 18 cf 

Generator Ready 

Dual Pane Safety Glass Windows 

RVIA Seal - Go Camping 

Base price: 

Total Options: 

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price 

Ship To : Jos Schiek Inc 
465 S Pioneer Rd 
Fond du Lac, WI 54935 

Base price: 
Total Options: 

Destination and Prep Charge: 

Total MSRP: 

81,758 

149 

0 

713 

3,000 

675 

1,800 

158 

0 

22,081 

81,758 
22,081 

0.00

103,839 

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount 
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, 
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary. 




