

P.O. Box 2000 Goshen, IN 46527-2000

Product Year: 2021 Serial Number: ME781202 Interior: Stanton

4YDF37020ME781202

Sales order 4660931

Alpine 3700FL - Fifth Wheel

Model: AL3700FL21

Base price: 81,758

Equipment List

Equipment and				
Decor - Alpine 2021 - Stanton	0	Central Vacuum		149
Alps Package	9,000	Heat Pump		0
G-Range Tires	893	Road Armor Pin Box		713
On Demand Water Heater	0	Refrigerator - RV - 18 cf		3,000
Whisper Air Deluxe (Dual 15K)	1,193	Generator Ready		675
6 Point Hydraulic Auto Leveling	3,525	Dual Pane Safety Glass Windows		1,800
Power Cord Reel	0	RVIA Seal - Go Camping		158
iN Command Smart Automation System	975			0
			Total Options:	22,081

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Base price: 81,758 Ship To: Jos Schiek Inc **Total Options:** 22,081 465 S Pioneer Rd **Destination and Prep Charge:** Fond du Lac, WI 54935

0.00

103,839 **Total MSRP:**

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.